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Questions

Quid a Azam is founder of?

What is the date of birth of Quaid-e-Azam"?

When was the first tutor engaged to teach Quaid-e-Azam at home?

What was the name of his mother?

When did Quaid's second wife die?

What is the date of birth of Quaid's sister Mohtarma Fatima Jinnah?

When did Quaid-e-Azam first marry?

When did he leave Sindh Madrassah-tul-Islam?

Which was the game was Quaid-e-Azam used to play in his school life?

What was his mother tongue?

At what age he took to horse riding?
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. Pakistan

India

. Bhothan
. Malaysia

. December 25, 1876
. December 25, 1877
. December 25, 1878
. December 25, 1879

. 1882

1884
1886
1888

Ayesha
Fatima
Mithibai
Zainab

February 20, 1930
February 20, 1929
February 20, 1932
February 20, 1933

July3l, 1890
July3l, 1891
July3l, 1892
July3l, 1893

1892
1894
1896
1898

January 30, 1892
January 30, 1893
January 30, 1894
January 30, 1895

Football
Tannis
Bedminton
Cricket

Islambadi
Gujrati
Lahori
Sargodhi

Ten years

Fifteen years
Eleven years
Twelve years



