

Quaid-e-Azam Quiz

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Quid a Azam is founder of?	A. Pakistan B. India C. Bhothan D. Malaysia
2	What is the date of birth of Quaid-e-Azam"?	A. December 25, 1876 B. December 25, 1877 C. December 25, 1878 D. December 25, 1879
3	When was the first tutor engaged to teach Quaid-e-Azam at home?	A. 1882 B. 1884 C. 1886 D. 1888
4	What was the name of his mother?	A. Ayesha B. Fatima C. Mithibai D. Zainab
5	When did Quaid's second wife die?	A. February 20, 1930 B. February 20, 1929 C. February 20, 1932 D. February 20, 1933
6	What is the date of birth of Quaid's sister Mohtarma Fatima Jinnah?	A. July31, 1890 B. July31, 1891 C. July31, 1892 D. July31, 1893
7	When did Quaid-e-Azam first marry?	A. 1892 B. 1894 C. 1896 D. 1898
8	When did he leave Sindh Madrassah-tul-Islam?	A. January 30, 1892 B. January 30, 1893 C. January 30, 1894 D. January 30, 1895
9	Which was the game was Quaid-e-Azam used to play in his school life?	A. Football B. Tannis C. Bedminton D. Cricket
10	What was his mother tongue?	A. Islambadi B. Gujarati C. Lahori D. Sargodhi
11	At what age he took to horse riding?	A. Ten years B. Fifteen years C. Eleven years D. Twelve years